



**A**



Screw M3 L5 × 7  
Motherboard

**B**



Screw #6-32 L6 × 12  
PSU/VGA

**C**



Screw #6-32 L8.5 × 12  
3.5" HDD

**D**



Screw M3 L8.5 × 20  
2.5" HDD/SSD

**E**



Rubber Pad × 20  
3.5"/2.5" HDD

**F**



EVA Pad × 4  
PSU

**G**



Cable Tie × 5

